
No Pell or
Federal
Subsidized
Loan

American Indian/Alaska Nat. Graduated
Did Not Graduate

Asian Graduated
Did Not Graduate

Black/African American Graduated
Did Not Graduate

Hispanic/Latino Graduated
Did Not Graduate

Multi-Ethnic Graduated
Did Not Graduate

Native Haw./ Other Pacific Isl Graduated
Did Not Graduate

White Graduated
Did Not Graduate

Non-Resident Alien Graduated
Did Not Graduate

Unknown Ethnicity Graduated
Did Not Graduate

Pell Grant American Indian/Alaska Nat. Did Not Graduate
Asian Graduated

Did Not Graduate
Black/African American Graduated

Did Not Graduate
Hispanic/Latino Graduated

Did Not Graduate
Multi-Ethnic Graduated

Did Not Graduate
Native Haw./ Other Pacific Isl Graduated
White Graduated

Did Not Graduate
Federal
Direct or
Family
Educ. Loan
(No Pell)

American Indian/Alaska Nat. Graduated
Did Not Graduate

Asian Graduated
Did Not Graduate

Black/African American Graduated
Did Not Graduate

Hispanic/Latino Graduated
Did Not Graduate

Multi-Ethnic Did Not Graduate
Native Haw./ Other Pacific Isl Graduated
White Graduated

Did Not Graduate

*
*

*
*

*
*

*
*

*
70.0%

*
7

*
*

*
*

*
78.6%

*
11

*
73.7%

*
14

70.0%
*

7
*

*
68.8%

*
11

46.2%
53.8%

12
14

35.3%
64.7%

12
22

26.7%
73.3%

12
33

30.4%
69.6%

24
55

**
*
*

*
*

*
*

*
*

** *
*

*
*

*
*

*
*

23.9%
76.1%

95
303

18.4%
81.6%

121
535

20.5%
79.5%

216
838

*
83.3%

*
25

23.3%
76.7%

10
33

20.5%
79.5%

15
58

*
*

*
*

*
*

*
*

*
54.5%

*
6

** **

*
*

*
*

*
75.0%

*
12

38.1%
61.9%

8
13

55.6%
44.4%

10
8

48.1%
51.9%

13
14

51.1%
48.9%

23
22

44.4%
55.6%

8
10

29.4%
70.6%

10
24

34.6%
65.4%

18
34

**
*
*

*
*

*
*

*
*

** **

28.9%
71.1%

13
32

28.0%
72.0%

21
54

28.3%
71.7%

34
86

*
*

*
*

*
*

*
*

*
*

*
*

*
*

*
*

*
*

*
*

*
*

*
*

54.5%
*

6
*

*
84.6%

*
11

33.3%
66.7%

8
16

44.4%
55.6%

8
10

30.8%
69.2%

8
18

36.4%
63.6%

16
28

** **
** ** **

24.2%
75.8%

15
47

21.7%
78.3%

31
112

22.4%
77.6%

46
159

Disaggregated by Gender, Ethnicity, and Entering Financial Aid Status

M
N %

F
N %

Total
N %

Graduated
Did Not Graduate 28.6%

71.4%
193
481

22.0%
78.0%

251
891

24.4%
75.6%

444
1,372

Overall

* n <= 5, Office of Institutional Research, September 2015

No Pell or Federal Subsidized Loan Graduated
Did Not Graduate

Pell Grant Graduated
Did Not Graduate

Federal Direct or Family Educ. Loan (No Pell)Graduated
Did Not Graduate

25.7%
74.3%

125
362

19.9%
80.1%

158
637

22.1%
77.9%

283
999

40.4%
59.6%

36
53

31.4%
68.6%

49
107

34.7%
65.3%

85
160

32.7%
67.3%

32
66

23.0%
77.0%

44
147

26.3%
73.7%

76
213

Disaggregated by Gender and Entering Financial Aid Status

Texas Christian University
Graduation Rates within 150% of Normal Time

Entering Freshman Class
Fall 2009


