Texas Christian University Graduation Rates within 150% of Normal Time Entering Freshman Class Fall 2009

		Overall						
			M		F		Total	
			N	%	Ν	%	Ν	%
Graduated			481	71.4%	891	78.0%	1,372	75.6%
Did Not Graduate			193	28.6%	251	22.0%	444	24.4%
	Disaggregated	by Gender and Enterin	ng Finan	cial Aid	Status			
No Pell or F	Federal Subsidized Loan	Graduated	362	74.3%	637	80.1%	999	77.9%
		Did Not Graduate	125	25.7%	158	19.9%	283	22.1%
Pell Grant		Graduated	53	59.6%	107	68.6%	160	65.3%
Federal Direct or Family Educ. Loan (No Pell		Did Not Graduate	36	40.4%	49	31.4%	85	34.7%
		Did Not Graduate	66 32	67.3% 32.7%	147 44	77.0% 23.0%	213 76	73.7% 26.3%
							70	20.3%
		ender, Ethnicity, and E	ntering F	inancia	I Aid Sta			
No Pell or Federal Subsidized Loan	American Indian/Alaska Nat.	Graduated	*	*	*	*	7	70.0%
		Did Not Graduate	*	*		70.60/	11	70 70/
	Asian	Graduated Did Not Graduate	*	*	11	78.6% *	14	73.7%
	Black/African American	Graduated	*	*	11	68.8%	14	53.8%
	Black/Allican Allichean	Did Not Graduate	7	70.0%	*	*	12	46.2%
	Hispanic/Latino	Graduated	22	64.7%	33	73.3%	55	69.6%
		Did Not Graduate	12	35.3%	12	26.7%	24	30.4%
	Multi-Ethnic	Graduated	*	*	*	*	*	*
		Did Not Graduate			*	*	*	*
	Native Haw./ Other Pacific Isl	Graduated	J.		*	*	*	*
	\A/I 'I	Did Not Graduate	*	*				×
	White	Graduated	303 95	76.1% 23.9%	535 121	81.6% 18.4%	838 216	79.5% 20.5%
	Non-Resident Alien	Did Not Graduate Graduated	25	83.3%	33	76.7%	58	79.5%
	Non-Resident Allen	Did Not Graduate	*	*	10	23.3%	15	20.5%
	Unknown Ethnicity	Graduated	*	*	*	*	6	54.5%
		Did Not Graduate	*	*	*	*	*	*
Pell Grant	American Indian/Alaska Nat.	Did Not Graduate	*	*			*	*
	Asian	Graduated	*	*	12	75.0%	13	61.9%
		Did Not Graduate	*	*	*	*	8	38.1%
	Black/African American	Graduated	8	44.4% 55.6%	14	51.9%	22	48.9%
	Hispanic/Latino	Did Not Graduate Graduated	10 10	55.6%	13 24	48.1% 70.6%	23 34	51.1% 65.4%
	Hispanic/Latino	Did Not Graduate	8	44.4%	10	29.4%	18	34.6%
	Multi-Ethnic	Graduated	*	*	*	*	*	*
		Did Not Graduate			*	*	*	*
	Native Haw./ Other Pacific Isl	Graduated	*	*			*	*
	White	Graduated	32	71.1%	54	72.0%	86	71.7%
		Did Not Graduate	13	28.9%	21	28.0%	34	28.3%
Federal Direct or Family Educ. Loan (No Pell)	American Indian/Alaska Nat.	Graduated	*	*	*	*	*	*
	Asian	Did Not Graduate	*	*	*	*	*	*
	Asian	Graduated Did Not Graduate	*	*	*	*	*	*
	Black/African American	Graduated	*	*	11	84.6%	16	66.7%
	Bidow inour Anonour	Did Not Graduate	6	54.5%	*	*	8	33.3%
	Hispanic/Latino	Graduated	10	55.6%	18	69.2%	28	63.6%
		Did Not Graduate	8	44.4%	8	30.8%	16	36.4%
	Multi-Ethnic	Did Not Graduate	*	*			*	*
	Native Haw./ Other Pacific Isl	Graduated	*	*	*	*	*	*
	White	Graduated	47	75.8%	112	78.3%	159	77.6%
		Did Not Graduate	15	24.2%	31	21.7%	46	22.4%

* n <= 5, Office of Institutional Research, September 2015